PERMANENT

PARCEL 03-25-115-003

NUMBER

ADDRESS
OoF
PROFERTY

NAME OF OWNER

17290 IMPERIAL VILIAGE SEC 3

DATE

5-28-69
5=14-T71
9-10-71

12-6-85

6-27-89

6-7-02
6-20-02

8-22-03

COPES IMPERIAL INC.

YOUNG, ROBERT & MARY R
FRASURE THOMAS D & JANE A

FEDAK ROBERT G & HELEN M

FEDAK ROBERT G
POWELL JAMES T & MARY L
SUTHERLAND RICHARD L & DENISE D

OVERHOLSER CARPENTER BUILDING CONTRACTOR INC.

C.F. 5.50
C.F. 38.60
C.F. 75.00

G.F. 91400

SP NO FEE
SP 136,000

SP 141,000




